- FILED Fop regopp
o ) SKAMAIML o6 YASH
. , SIS - BY SKEAGIANIA €0, Tmig
- LOAN MODIFICATION AQ-B‘EEFMAEN_‘ -
o . o 828 If10 M 19 S N
| (Ko R
Loan Number £03-01405913 | AUGITOR : e

_ : - GARYM. oLs50 S
124657 - | BOOR /55 PEGE 700 |~ .
This agreement made and entered Into this al day of January, 1996, by and between RIVERVIEW o o 0

SAYINGS BANK FSB, (hereinafter called *Lender"), and Keith ¥, Chamberlatn and Dava Lee
Chamberlpin, husband and wife, (Hereinafter called “Owner"). -

WIINESSETH: B R

WHEREAS, Lender loaned Keith F. Chamberlain and Dava Lee Chamberiain, husband and

wife (Name of Original Borrower) !
“she sum of One hundred ten thousapd seven hundred fifty and no/100 dollary ($110,750.00) as evidenced by

a note and mortgage (the term "mortgage” includes a Deed of ‘Trust) executed and delivered on June 21,

1993, which mortgage is duly recorded under Auditor's File No. 122624 in the public records fn th=

Jurisdiction where the mortgaged property Is located which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated

herein as part of this instrument: and

 WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of said premises has found it necessary and does hereby request a
modification of the terms of said joan for the following reusons:

Toallevlltelhenecadtyofrdlnlndngthhlo.nonthepnﬂoftheownuandtoextmdunmcturhydm

on the Lona Modification Agreemen? dated Jupe 2], 1995, from January 01, 1996 to April 01, 1996.
NOTWITHSTANDING, all other terms and tonditions remain unchanged.

and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of sald loan 3o that there shall be no
missnderstanding of the matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, [n consideration of the ressons stated above, as of the date of this
agreement the unpald balance of said Indebiedness is ten [ fi
no/100 dollars, ($110.750.00),

. aﬂofwhlchtheundasignedmhutop-ywithlmmuos,ﬂi‘ggper
anams until paid, and that the same shall be payable (int - *) per moeth

(interest oniy*) ($interest only *)
beginning on the 15t day of February, 1996, to be applied fisst to interest; and balance to pringipaly plosp

sum estimated to be sufficiert to discharge taxes and lnsurance obligations, if a {whch
s_mybew-tednnmy)mmnhauuhumpmmldmmmﬂplhiﬁ'ﬁfh@g‘g
force and effect. *Subject to tevms of Note Tl %
fosx w % .
Dt Jo tiheiane, 4 , 1996, RIVERVIEW SAVINGS B 1‘})15
. (Co Mortgagee} = % ; RS
Lt Ol I Ty et
Keith F. Chal'nba'h}n  (Individual) Karen M. Nelson, Vice PrésidefeA 8 5 "
/ ‘(/VJQL By 7 //
Dava Lee Chamberiain  (Individual)

STATE OF WASHINGTON STATE OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF SKAMANIA COUNTY OF CLARK. .
On this day personally appeared before On this 147" day of YYeBlLLI2 . @,ébefore me,fry a0y .
me Keith & Dava Chamberinin the undersigned, a Notary Public in for the State of m“
" g . known to be the individuals Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally -
" d ‘.yyhuexeauedlhewithinaud appeared Karen M. Nelson. ors
., -~ SireRoNginstiggpint, and acknowledged that and Shirley A, DuPanl - pELS
74 e, Sigriell th same as of their free to me known to be the Vice President and Ase't Vice . W2ved

 and ded, for the uses and President , respectively, of Riverview Savings Bank, FSB
Nl juicntioned.” the corporation that executed the foregoing itstrument, and
o I RS acknowledged the said instrument to be the free znd
NAAREN voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and
.!é'.-,:, ’ purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that they are
Fray > SR authorized to execute the said instrurnent and thal the seal
GIVEN under my,hand and official seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation.
this 9% day of A2 Los i nrer— 1996. " Witness my handrshd gfficial seal hereto affid

.-+~ PUBLIC
asjfing ; Washington, residing at (74t A4S NOTM“. .& ires 53199
My Commission Expires:_/ /7 /7 7 " My Commission Expires: 5 43//55 "




